
Gesamtliste Jugend

Platz Name Vorname Kat. Verband Total
1.P 2.P 3.P 4.P

1 Schmidli Pascal U16 OSPSV 100.2 99.7 98.9 96.3 395.1
2 Güttler Anna U16 RAV 96.6 95.6 101.8 101.0 395.0
3 Bösch Markus U16 OSPSV 97.3 99.5 99.1 99.0 394.9
4 Brauchle Sarah U16 RAV 95.2 98.6 98.3 99.9 392.0
5 Riedener Linda U16 OSPSV 95.0 97.3 100.2 98.8 391.3
6 Engelhardt Laura U16 RAV 100.0 96.8 96.9 97.1 390.8
7 Frick Michael U16 OSPSV 99.2 99.9 96.1 95.2 390.4
8 Zettler Eva U16 RAV 97.2 95.0 99.0 97.1 388.3
9 Zoog Marco U16 OSPSV 97.6 92.7 93.4 96.0 379.7
10 Pfeffer Niklas U16 RAV 95.1 92.4 97.0 91.9 376.4
11 Macht Daniel U16 OSPSV 94.9 90.0 91.9 94.7 371.5
12 Mennig Jan U16 RAV 91.7 92.3 90.4 86.6 361.0
13 Neyer Denis U16 RAV 92.0 86.8 90.6 87.9 357.3

Gesamtliste Junioren

Platz Name Vorname Kat. Verband Total
1.P 2.P 3.P 4.P

1 Abt Markus U20 RAV 102.3 102.8 103.4 102.7 411.2
2 Feuz Ladina U20 OSPSV 100.7 103.1 100.9 101.5 406.2
3 Westermayer Catharina U20 RAV 102.1 102.0 101.1 100.9 406.1
4 Dürr Christoph U20 OSPSV 101.4 103.3 97.8 102.6 405.1
5 Loritz Steffen U20 RAV 98.8 103.3 101.2 97.4 400.7
6 Schilling Samira U20 OSPSV 96.9 103.1 102.6 96.7 399.3
7 Menzi Tamara U20 OSPSV 99.5 99.6 99.8 100.1 399.0
8 Gsell Nathalie U20 OSPSV 99.4 98.1 99.4 100.2 397.1
9 Roth Inge U20 RAV 97.3 98.7 100.0 99.9 395.9
10 Vogl Zita U20 RAV 100.1 97.7 96.8 95.2 389.8
11 Sauter Sabrina U20 RAV 95.9 98.8 98.5 96.1 389.3
12 Scherrer Martina U20 OSPSV 96.7 97.8 97.2 96.8 388.5
13 Bösch Larissa U20 OSPSV 96.2 97.6 93.0 97.2 384.0
14 Birk Carola U20 RAV 91.7 98.0 100.0 92.2 381.9

Stehend

Stehend



Verbandsmatch (alle Schützen Durchschnitt)

Ravensburg
Rang Name Vorname Kat. Verband Total

1.P 2.P 3.P 4.P
1 Abt Markus U20 RAV 102.3 102.8 103.4 102.7 411.2
2 Westermayer Catharina U20 RAV 102.1 102.0 101.1 100.9 406.1
3 Loritz Steffen U20 RAV 98.8 103.3 101.2 97.4 400.7
4 Roth Inge U20 RAV 97.3 98.7 100.0 99.9 395.9
5 Güttler Anna U16 RAV 96.6 95.6 101.8 101.0 395.0
6 Brauchle Sarah U16 RAV 95.2 98.6 98.3 99.9 392.0
7 Engelhardt Laura U16 RAV 100.0 96.8 96.9 97.1 390.8
8 Vogl Zita U20 RAV 100.1 97.7 96.8 95.2 389.8
9 Sauter Sabrina U20 RAV 95.9 98.8 98.5 96.1 389.3
10 Zettler Eva U16 RAV 97.2 95.0 99.0 97.1 388.3
11 Birk Carola U20 RAV 91.7 98.0 100.0 92.2 381.9
12 Pfeffer Niclas U16 RAV 95.1 92.4 97.0 91.9 376.4
13 Mennig Jan U16 RAV 91.7 92.3 90.4 86.6 361.0
14 Neyer Denis U16 RAV 92.0 86.8 90.6 87.9 (357,3)

5'078.4
OSPSV
Rang Name Vorname Kat. Verband Total

1.P 2.P 3.P 4.P
1 Feuz Ladina U20 OSPSV 100.7 103.1 100.9 101.5 406.2
2 Dürr Christoph U20 OSPSV 101.4 103.3 97.8 102.6 405.1
3 Schilling Samira U20 OSPSV 96.9 103.1 102.6 96.7 399.3
4 Menzi Tamara U20 OSPSV 99.5 99.6 99.8 100.1 399.0
5 Gsell Nathalie U20 OSPSV 99.4 98.1 99.4 100.2 397.1
6 Schmidli Pascal U16 OSPSV 100.2 99.7 98.9 96.3 395.1
7 Bösch Markus U16 OSPSV 97.3 99.5 99.1 99.0 394.9
8 Riedener Linda U16 OSPSV 95.0 97.3 100.2 98.8 391.3
9 Frick Michael U16 OSPSV 99.2 99.9 96.1 95.2 390.4
10 Scherrer Martina U20 OSPSV 96.7 97.8 97.2 96.8 388.5
11 Bösch Larissa U20 OSPSV 96.2 97.6 93.0 97.2 384.0
12 Zoog Marco U16 OSPSV 97.6 92.7 93.4 96.0 379.7
13 Macht Daniel U16 OSPSV 94.9 90.0 91.9 94.7 371.5

5'102.1

Stehend
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